Anchor Bay MS South - 8th Grade
Washington DC, May 2nd to May 4th, 2024

Thursday May 2nd, 2024

Friday May 3rd, 2024

5:30 AM Trip Check-In
6:00 AM Trip Departure
6:15 AM TBD - Airline Ticket
350 estimate
7:00 AM Breakfast
(On Your Own)
9:00 AM Fort McHenry
Film and Flag Lowering Ceremony
11:30 AM Lunch at Union Station
($15 Cash Allowance)
1:00 PM Group Photo on Capitol Steps
(Pre-order upon trip sign up)
2:00 PM U.S. Capitol Tour-Pend Availability
Walk by Lib. of Cong. & Sup. Court
4:00 PM Ford's Theatre
(Pending Availability)
5:30 PM Dinner at Pentagon City Mall
($15 Cash Allowance)
7:30 PM Visit Pentagon 9/11 Memorial
Marine Corps Memorial (lwo Jima)
8:00 PM Nighttime Security 9:30pm-4:30am

7:00 AM

8:15 AM

9:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:45 PM

5:45 PM

6:30 PM

715 PM

10:00 PM

Breakfast at Hotel
(Included)

Depart Hotel

George Washington's Mount Vernon
Self Guided Visit w/ Mansion Tour

Lunch at Mount Vernon
($15 Cash Allowance Provided)

Depart Mount Vernon for DC
National Archives
(timed tix - pending availability)

White House Photo Stop
On Own

Abe's Souvenir Shop - 13th & G
Dinner at Ronald Reagan
($15 Cash Allowance)

llluminated Memorial Tour
Certified DC Guide-for each bus

Vietham/Korean/Lincoln Memorials
World War Il Memorial

Nighttime Security 10pm-5am

Your Tour Consultant is David Johns CALL: (810) 953-2080 EMAIL: info@studentadventures.org

Student
dventures

On the Road to Discovery

Saturday May 4th, 2024

7:00 AM Breakfast at Hotel
(Included)
8:00 AM Depart Hotel
9:00 AM Visit Arlington Cemetery - Changing
of the Guard & JFK Eternal Flame
9:00 AM 1/2 Day Guided Tour
Certified DC Guide-for each bus
11:45 AM Marine Corps (lwo Jima) Memorial
12:15PM Jefferson & MLK Jr. Memorials
1:00 PM Lunch-L'Enfant Plaza
($15 Cash Allowance)
2:30 PM U.S. Holocaust Memorial Museum
(Pending Availability)
4:00 PM Explore Smithsonian Institutions
Depart for Smithsonian Castle @5:30
6:00 PM Dinner at Pentagon City Mall
($15 Cash Allowance)
7:00 PM Depart for Airport
9:00 PM TBD - Airline Ticket
11:30 PM Trip Returns
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