Anchor Bay MS South - 8th Grade

Washington DC, May 2nd to May 4th, 2024

Student Adventures On the Road to Discovery

Thursday May 2nd, 2024

Friday May 3rd, 2024

Saturday May 4th, 2024

<u>I hursda</u>	ay May 2nd, 2024	<u>Friday I</u>	<u>//ay 3rd, 2024</u>	<u>Saturday</u>	/ May 4th, 2024
5:30 AM	Trip Check-In				
6:00 AM	Trip Departure				
6:15 AM	TBD - Airline Ticket 350 estimate	7:00 AM	Breakfast at Hotel (Included)	7:00 AM	Breakfast at Hotel (Included)
7:00 AM	Breakfast (On Your Own)			8:00 AM	Depart Hotel
		8:15 AM	Depart Hotel	9:00 AM	Visit Arlington Cemetery - Changing of the Guard & JFK Eternal Flame
		9:00 AM	George Washington's Mount Vernon Self Guided Visit w/ Mansion Tour	9:00 AM	1/2 Day Guided Tour Certified DC Guide-for each bus
9:00 AM	Fort McHenry Film and Flag Lowering Ceremony			11:45 AM	Marine Corps (Iwo Jima) Memorial
				12:15 PM	Jefferson & MLK Jr. Memorials
		12:00 PM	Lunch at Mount Vernon (\$15 Cash Allowance Provided)	1:00 PM	Lunch-L'Enfant Plaza (\$15 Cash Allowance)
11:30 AM	Lunch at Union Station (\$15 Cash Allowance)				
	. 14	1:00 PM	Depart Mount Vernon for DC		
1:00 PM	Group Photo on Capitol Steps (Pre-order upon trip sign up)	2:30 PM	National Archives (timed tix - pending availability)	2:30 PM	U.S. Holocaust Memorial Museum (Pending Availability)
2:00 PM	U.S. Capitol Tour-Pend Availability Walk by Lib. of Cong. & Sup. Court	4:00 PM	White House Photo Stop On Own	4:00 PM	Explore Smithsonian Institutions Depart for Smithsonian Castle @5:30
4:00 PM	Ford's Theatre (Pending Availability)	4:45 PM	Abe's Souvenir Shop - 13th & G		
		5:45 PM	Dinner at Ronald Reagan (\$15 Cash Allowance)	6:00 PM	Dinner at Pentagon City Mall (\$15 Cash Allowance)
5:30 PM	Dinner at Pentagon City Mall (\$15 Cash Allowance)	6:30 PM	Illuminated Memorial Tour Certified DC Guide-for each bus	7:00 PM	Depart for Airport
7:30 PM	Visit Pentagon 9/11 Memorial Marine Corps Memorial (Iwo Jima)	7:15 PM	Vietnam/Korean/Lincoln Memorials World War II Memorial	9:00 PM	TBD - Airline Ticket
8:00 PM	Nighttime Security 9:30pm-4:30am	10:00 PM	Nighttime Security 10pm-5am	11:30 PM	Trip Returns